

MACC Execution No.08/2025

CIS No: 08/2025 (CNR:- WBBB01-000557-2025)

Arising out of Macc No. 156/2017

Present : Sri Anupam Maiti (JO Code.WB00703)

02
28.04.2025

Today is fixed for scrutiny.

On behalf of the decree holder hazira is filed.

Application for execution appears to me in proper form and filed according to law within two years from the date of judgement. As the award was allowed on contest decree holders are directed to take steps for issuance of notice upon the judgement debtor.

Fix 14.07.2025 for SR & AD.

D & C

Judge, MACC Tribunal
4th Court, Suri, Birbhum
(IN-CHARGE)

Judge, MACC Tribunal
4th Court, Suri, Birbhum
(IN-CHARGE)