

MACC Execution No.08/2025

CIS No: 08/2025 (CNR:- WBBB01-000557-2025)

Arising out of Macc No. 156/2017

03  
14.07.2025

Today is fixed for SR & AD.

On behalf of the decree holder hazira is filed.

No S.R is received .

Fix 30.08.2025 for SR .

D & C

Judge, MACC Tribunal  
4<sup>th</sup> Court, Suri, Birbhum  
(JO Code.WB00997)

Judge, MACC Tribunal  
4<sup>th</sup> Court, Suri, Birbhum  
(JO Code.WB00997)