

14.07.2025

Today is fixed for Step.

Dhr files hazira.

On requisite files by the Dhr.

Dhr is directed to show cause as to why the case shall not be dismissed.

The case is adjourned today.

Fix 15.12.2025 for filing show cause by the Dhr.

D & C

Judge, MACC Tribunal
4th Court, Suri, Birbhum
(JO Code.WB00997)

Judge, MACC Tribunal
4th Court, Suri, Birbhum
(JO Code.WB00997)