

15.12.2025

Today is fixed for filing show-cause by the Dhr.
Dhr. files Show Cause petition.
The cause shown in the petition is found satisfactory and hence it is accepted.
Hence the case is adjourned.
Fix- 09-03-2026 for Steps.

D & C

Judge, MACC Tribunal
4th Court, Suri, Birbhum
(JO Code.WB00997)

Judge, MACC Tribunal
4th Court, Suri, Birbhum
(JO Code.WB00997)